
 
 

 

FOR:  LAZY RIVER DRIVE MAILBOX IMPROVEMENTS SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED  

BY:   2:00 PM SEPTEMBER 11,2024               AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  N/A                                             

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Lori C  SCE 
2256 Judson St. SE  
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Suite 201 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

   

Matt Floyd  Deschutes Construction Corp  
494 SW Veterans Way, Suite 5 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mfloyd@dccoregon.com  

541-
923-
1440 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Connie Briese Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Tim Way  Cascade Civil Corp 
255 Black Butte Blvd 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: Timw@cascadecivilcorp.com 

541-
954-
0752 

   

Kurt Pitzer  Bidnet 
15 British American Blvd 
Latham, New York 12110 
E: gbs@bidnet.com 
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FOR:  LAZY RIVER DRIVE MAILBOX IMPROVEMENTS SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED  

BY:   2:00 PM SEPTEMBER 11,2024               AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  N/A                         
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PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council  
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509-
827-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 

  

Jeremy Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 West 11th Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

   

Natashia Pardo Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 
Cincinnati, OH  45209 
E: 
Natashia.pardo@constructconnect.com 

513-
458-
8535 

   

Carl Clements  Compass Commercial Construction Services  

600 SW Columbia St, STE. 6100 
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E:cclements@compasscommercial.com 

541-
668-
4815 
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